Relatorio de carteiras

RG
20230529059

20230528990
20230529016
20230529083
99029312280
20230529008
20230529040
20083211653
20230529067

20080468742

2000099187273

20230529121
20230529024
20230529091
20230529032
99099094893
20230529105
20230529130
20230529075

20230529113

Posto

BAIXIO

Nome
DAVID LUCAS FERREIRA GONCALVES

FRANCISCO DUARTE LOPES

IRLA ISADORA VIEIRA BRAZ

ANA GABRIELA VIEIRA RODRIGUES
FRANCISCO RAMALHO DIAS

GABRIEL MOREIRA COSTA

VALQUIRIA SANTOS DE LIMA

MARCELIA GOMES CAVALCANTE DE SOUSA
RAISA RODRIGUES DE MATOS RIBEIRO
PAULO SERGIO FERREIRA MOREIRA
FRANCISCO VIEIRA LOURENGO

ROBERTA LILIANE DANTAS DA SILVA

CAUA BRENO PEREIRA NERY

VILMAR ALVES GOMES

MARIA GORETE BORGES DE ANDRADE MACHADO
ANA MARIA RIBEIRO VIEIRA

PLINIO RIBEIRO CAMPOS

CARLOS EDUARDO MEDEIROS MATIAS
FRANCISCO AMARO SILVA

DAMIAO BERNARDO SANTANA

Sexta-feira 24 Margo 2023

Pedido
13512841
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